1/6
Form 987sorinc.com
913-888-2630 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001:2008
Form 987
OEM Pressure Switches
Sub-Mini-Hermet and Omni
Factory Set
Sub-Mini-Hermet

Listed, CSA Certified and SAA Approved as an explosion
proof snap switch per the following table:
How to Order
Accessories
Consult factory for availability of special product
configurations: DPDT switch assemblies; gold contact
snap switches for dry circuits; 1/2” NPT(F) or 1/4” BSP(F)
process connections; alternate pressure port, diaphragm,
or o-ring materials, etc.
Dimensions are for reference only.
Contact the factory for certified
drawings for a particular model
number. (Linear = mm/in.)
Sub-Mini-Hermet
Pressure Switches
Factory Pre-set
Non-adjustable
Enclosure 	 316SS housing contains explosion proof
		  hermetically sealed switching element
		  (See Agency Approvals) NEMA  4X, IP65
Primary Diaphragm                 	 316SS
O-Ring		  Viton
Pressure Port 	 1/4” NPT(F) 316SS
Ambient Temperature Range	 -40 to 167°F (-40 to 75°C)
Process Temperature Range	 32 to 400°F (0 to 204oC)
Electrical Connection**                                 1/2” NPT(M);
		  18” stranded wire leads,
	  	 18-AWG color-coded and marked
Electrical Rating   	 250VAC, 5 amp
		  30VDC, 5 amp*
		  125VDC, .5 amp*
Weight        	 Approximate 1 lb (0.5 kg)
Design and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
Drawing 0090131
Agency Hazardous Location Conditions
UL Listed Class I, Groups A, B, C & D
Class II, Groups E, F & G;
Divisions 1 & 2CSA Certified
SAA Approved
Ex s Zone 2 IIC T4 IP65
Ex tD A22 T105ºC IP65
Model
Number
Electical
Contact
Form
Range Typical Dead Band Overrange Proof
psi bar psi bar psi bar psi bar
6AT - EF19 - M4 - C1A SPDT 6 - 18 0.4 - 1.2 3 0.2
1500 100 2500 170
6AT - EF20 - M4 - C1A SPDT 18 - 30 1.2 - 2 3 0.2
5AT - EF19 - M4 - C1A SPDT 15 - 50 1.0 - 3.5 5 0.35
5AT - EF20 - M4 - C1A SPDT 50 - 75 3.5 - 5 6 0.4
9AT - EF19 - M4 - C1A SPDT 35 - 175 2.4 - 12 25 1.7
2500 170
6000 410
9AT - EF20 - M4 - C1A SPDT 175 - 230 12 - 16 25 1.7
1AT - EF19 - M4 - C1A SPDT 100 - 315 7 - 22 50 3.5
5000 340
1AT - EF20 - M4 - C1A SPDT 315 - 500 22 - 35 50 3.5
Description
Designator